
September 27, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Taylor Krauland t.krauland@dhcfp.nv.gov

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Sumiko Joiner sjoiner@dwss.nv.gov

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp April Sears a.sears@dhcfp.nv.gov

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Debbie Robinson drobinson@dwss.nv.gov

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Anjin Singh asingh@health.nv.gov

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Marie Curran mcurran@health.nv.gov

9/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Layce Roberts lroberts@dhcfp.nv.gov
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